
First Name Last Name Company Website Address City ST Zip Phone #

Dave Bonicatto Energy Pro Lighting and Electrical www.Energypro2020.com 4421 N 57th Lincoln NE 68507 (402) 440-1074

Kim Bultsma Content a la mode, LLC www.contentalamode.com 18305 Tyler Street, Ste 2 Omaha NE 68135 (402) 689-3967

James Butler JButler Group www.jbutlergroup.com 6511 S 161st Ave Omaha NE 68135 (402) 213-4354

Patrick Casey Home Buyers Protection Company www.hbponline.com 2036 South 182nd Cir Omaha NE 68130 (402) 334-7926

Chuck Crafton Publication Printing www.publicationprinting.com 208 3rd St Waterloo NE 68069 (402) 208-8165

T. J. DiBacco Pathfinder Chorus www.pathfinderchorus.org PO Box 68 Boys Town NE 68010 (308) 631-1799

Craig Fabrikant The Aden Group www.adengrp.com 1111 N 102nd court, Ste 100 Omaha NE 68114 (402) 970-1451

Ginny Fallon Prudential 15750 W Dodge Rd Omaha NE 68118 (402) 861-3684

Brian Field ChiroLief Solutions www.chiropractorinomaha.com 12015 Pacific St Omaha NE 68154 (402) 916-9492

Brian Fitzpatrick Edward Jones www.edwardjones.com 6200 Maple St Omaha NE 68104 (402) 553-0198

Meghan Flaherty Body in Harmony www.bodyinharmonyomaha.com 11850 Nicholas St, Ste 220 Omaha NE 68154 (402) 614-4201

Barbara Foster S 149th St Omaha NE 68137 (402) 699-3483

Chuck Fredrick Fredrick Financial Services Bellevue NE 68005 (402) 292-3823

Lea Heller Benefit Professionals, Inc. www.benefitprofessionals.net 8204 S 109th LaVista NE 68128 (402) 592-7777

Marcos Hernandez USBank Corp www.usbank.com 1700 Farnam St Omaha NE 68102 (402) 536-5193

Paul Johnson Atlasphere Consulting www.atlasphereconsulting.com 2840 S 70th Street, Ste 7 #168 Lincoln NE 68506 (402) 260-5429

Irma Johnson TMS Services www.tmsservicesstaffing.com 10208 L St Omaha NE 68127 (402) 597-6700

Darin Karstetter Renaissance Financial www.renaissancefinancial.com 15858 W Dodge Rd Omaha NE 68158 (402) 682-3950

Judy Kramer Berkshire Hathaway Home Services, Ambassador Real Estate 13340 California St Omaha NE 68154 (402) 598-8424

Dwight Lydic SCORE Omaha www.score.org 10675 Bedford Ave Omaha NE 68134 (402) 221-3680

Ruth Macnamara SCORE  www.score.org 7239 N 162 St Bennington NE 68007 (402) 493-5721

Dale Marples CFO Systems www.cfosystemsllc.com 10109 S 176th St Omaha NE 68136 (402) 502-2255

Michael McKee LegalShield www.mjjm.info PO Box 621 Bellevue NE 68005 (402) 201-3518

Val McPherson Kiwanis Club of Omaha, Inc. www.kiwanisomaha.com 6430 S 109th St Omaha NE 68137 (402) 490-6366

Leon Milobar US Small Business Administration www.sba.gov/ne 10675 Bedford Ave Omaha NE 68134 (402) 221-3620

Tom Mohr MOHR and Associates Certified Public Bookkeepers www.mohrassociates.net 1620 S 175th St Omaha NE 68130 (402) 861-5528

Madeline Moyer The Kroc Center www.omahakroc.org 2825 Y St Omaha NE 68123 (402) 905-3517

David Nieto Axess Advisors www.AxessAdvisors.com 13911 Gold Cir Omaha NE 68144 (402) 740-7900

Leah Parodi Sam & Louie's www.samandlouiespizza.com 20507 Nicholas Cir Elkhorn NE 68022 (402) 926-6444

Maria Partida City of Omaha www.cityofomaha.org 1819 Farnam Street, Ste 502 Omaha NE 68183 (402) 444-5053

John Peterson CBSHOME www.johnpeterson.cbshome.com 11213 Davenport St Omaha NE 68154 (402) 813-3492

Gerry Phelan Midwest Woodworkers www.midwestwoodworkers.com 14605 Wright St Omaha NE 68144 (402) 330-5444

Jake Popish Elite Insurance www.eliteinsuranceservicesinc.com 11909 P St Omaha NE 68137 (402) 691-8118

Mary Ann Schmieding Magic Hands Massage, LLC www.magic- 13931 Gold Cir Omaha NE 68135 (402) 350-8398

Tom Sharman Omaha SCORE www.score.org 12418 B St Omaha NE 68144 (402) 333-4292

Brett Stephens LIFE Leadership www.lifeleadership.com/61281681 11009 Jones St Omaha NE 68154 (402) 515-0916

Tina Tapp Discover Omaha www.discoveromaha.mobi 11005 Spring St Omaha NE 68144 (402) 677-9315

Jessica Thompson The Aden Group 1111 N 102nd Court, Ste 100 Omaha NE 68114 (402) 392-8400

Margaret Thompson Midwest Healthcare Advisors 1406 S 117 St Omaha NE 68144 (402) 589-0449

Michel Thornhill Little Mountain Web Design http://littlemountainwebdesign.com PO Box 461235 Papillion NE 68046 (402) 932-7243

Jim Tomanek Foundation One Bank 23804 Cedar Dr Waterloo NE 68069 (402) 669-1019

Glenn Trembley Springfield Art Works www.springfieldartworks.com PO Box 158 Springfield NE 68059 (630) 248-5028

Lisa Walker First Mortgage Co www.firstmortgageco.com/lisawalke 11606 Nicholas St Omaha NE 68154 (402) 493-7600

John Wehrle The Salvation Army - Omaha Kroc Center www.omahakroc.org 10755 Burt St Omaha NE 68114 (402) 599-0142

Elizabeth Yearwood Small Business Administration www.sba.gov/ne 10675 Bedford Ave, Ste 100 Omaha NE 68134 (402) 221-7200

Dr. Christine Zorad Zorad Chiropractic http://zoradchiropractic.com/ 8720 Frederick St,  #103 Omaha NE 68124 (402) 210-8490


